LANDANGER SA  Z.I. La Vendue  B.P. 2152  52906 CHAUMONT Cedex 9
Téléphone 03 25 02 10 10    Télécopie 03 25 02 10 20
FAQ.026
Indice : 1
Page : 1
Date : 30/04/2002
Révisée : 19/02/2007
SPECIFICATION SHEET
CE LABELLING
NAVARRO THORACIC RETRACTOR
ARTICLE CODE
DESIGNATION
DC30650-00
NAVARRO THORACIC RETRACTOR  L: 190MM W: 55MM MAX OPENING:
130MM INCLUDED DC30651-30 (PAIR) DC30652-30 (PAIR)
DC30651-20 PAIR OF BLADES FOR NAVARRO RETRACTOR W:55MM D:20MM
DC30651-30 PAIR OF BLADES FOR NAVARRO RETRACTOR W:55MM D:30MM
DC30651-40 PAIR OF BLADES FOR NAVARRO RETRACTOR W:55MM D:40MM
DC30652-20 PAIR OF BLADES FOR NAVARRO RETRACTOR W:27MM D:20MM
DC30652-30 PAIR OF BLADES FOR NAVARRO RETRACTOR W:27MM D:30MM
DC30653-30
FIXATION + ACCESSORY BLADE FOR NAVARRO RETRACTOR W:55MM
D:30MM
PERFORMANCES